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TEANECK LOCAL BOARD OF EDUCATION

BERGEN COUNTY Statement of Vote
BER_20080415_EApril 15,2008

59 of 143

Teaneck 1 814 72 8.85 52 46 47 0
Teaneck 2 1117 81 7.25 57 50 44 2
Teaneck 3 1233 161 13.06 117 104 82 1
Teaneck 4 808 92 11.39 67 62 52 1
Teaneck 5 681 50 7.34 36 29 26 0
Teaneck 6 914 88 9.63 71 44 54 0
Teaneck 7 886 96 10.84 78 64 62 2
Teaneck 8 1192 173 14.51 119 105 90 3
Teaneck 9 1164 104 8.93 60 58 47 4
Teaneck 10 1250 106 8.48 51 57 47 8
Teaneck 11 1462 102 6.98 49 43 37 13
Teaneck 12 982 90 9.16 57 51 47 1
Teaneck 13 931 100 10.74 62 66 55 0
Teaneck 14 1279 152 11.88 105 102 74 6
Teaneck 15 910 56 6.15 39 40 33 2
Teaneck 16 1501 124 8.26 75 63 57 1
Teaneck 17 1029 128 12.44 86 83 70 1
Teaneck 18 1432 136 9.50 78 75 69 3
Teaneck 19 1047 123 11.75 83 81 71 2
Teaneck 20 798 81 10.15 49 48 43 4
Teaneck 21 1840 182 9.89 134 105 108 1
Teaneck Absentee - Absentee 0 54 0.00 45 35 33 0
Teaneck Provisional - Provisional 0 2 0.00 2 1 1 0

Precinct Totals 23270 2297 9.87 1525 1376 1215 55

Absentee Totals 0 54 0.00 45 35 33 0

Provisional Totals 0 2 0.00 2 1 1 0

District Totals - Absentee

District Grand Totals

Grand Totals 23270 2353 10.11 1572 1412 1249 55
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TEANECK LOCAL PROPOSITION

BERGEN COUNTY Statement of Vote
BER_20080415_EApril 15,2008

135 of 143

Teaneck 1 814 72 8.85 26 45
Teaneck 2 1117 81 7.25 45 31
Teaneck 3 1233 161 13.06 101 54
Teaneck 4 808 92 11.39 63 29
Teaneck 5 681 50 7.34 33 14
Teaneck 6 914 88 9.63 51 35
Teaneck 7 886 96 10.84 60 32
Teaneck 8 1192 173 14.51 121 50
Teaneck 9 1164 104 8.93 52 50
Teaneck 10 1250 106 8.48 41 65
Teaneck 11 1462 102 6.98 22 79
Teaneck 12 982 90 9.16 36 52
Teaneck 13 931 100 10.74 57 36
Teaneck 14 1279 152 11.88 62 69
Teaneck 15 910 56 6.15 34 19
Teaneck 16 1501 124 8.26 45 72
Teaneck 17 1029 128 12.44 67 59
Teaneck 18 1432 136 9.50 65 67
Teaneck 19 1047 123 11.75 71 49
Teaneck 20 798 81 10.15 37 42
Teaneck 21 1840 182 9.89 65 112
Teaneck Absentee - Absentee 0 54 0.00 26 25
Teaneck Provisional - Provisional 0 2 0.00 1 1

Precinct Totals 23270 2297 9.87 1154 1061

Absentee Totals 0 54 0.00 26 25

Provisional Totals 0 2 0.00 1 1

District Totals - Absentee

District Grand Totals

Grand Totals 23270 2353 10.11 1181 1087


